Nachname
Plohn
Fasching
Purgathofer
Rovensky
Adenstedt
Gruber
Degen
Imriska
Kroupa
Hones
Gollmann
Adenstedt
Aschacher
Wieser
Kellner
Tauber
Kramer
Wieser
Blauensteiner
Schweifer
Gruber
Blauensteiner
Koiser
Degen
Drage
Fuchs

Tirk

Kroppl
Schnetz
Tirk
Maller
Wachabauer
Lukaseder
Hamp
Leinweber
Tobler

Srb

Linhart
Adenstedt
Kaiser
Haider
Flaschberger
Ponweiser
Krenmayer
Kroppl
Mayer
Tobler
Ernst
Riegler
Gallei
Holler
Nierer-Jeitler
Pichlbauer
Fahsl
Simon
Ochenbauer
Mayerhofer
Pichler
Poweiser
Bauer
Knieling
Firtinger
Novacsek
Nothbauer
Berger
Seiser
Slany
Wanz
Degen
Fahsl
Bauer
Piskula
Smolic

Vorname
Markus
Rainer
Werner
Milan
Nikolaus
Markus
Klaus
Samuel
Glnther
Josef
Birgit
Ingrid
Angelika
Lukas
Gotfried
Thomas
Klaus
Thomas
Alexander
Erwin
Markus
Harald
Gerhard
Kilian
Stefan
Bati
Elisabeth
Katrin
Lena
Eva
Irene
Patrick
Hubert
Manfred
Johann
Gottfried
Walter
Reingild
Emily
Fiorella
Anna
Iris
Christine
Sabine
Elke
Brigitte
Barbara
Sebastian
Nico
Patrick
Florian
Philip
Julian
Max
Belian
Niklas
Alexander
Jakob
Jan
Dominik
Simon
Florian
Philipp
Philipp
Andreas
Pascal
Mario
Merlin
Paul

Jan
Fabio
Marc
Simon

8. NOLV Cup Wr. Neustadt MILAK vom 19.9.2018

Start

18:01
03:00:29
03:37:32
03:28:53
02:58:23
04:06:11
02:32:21
03:30:47
04:18:55
01:09:15
03:16:26
03:01:28
03:25:55
01:05:40
38:35:00
04:13:51
03:40:55
04:25:04
02:07:11
50:21:00
02:48:06
02:09:03
03:37:48
01:10:03
01:59:45
04:08:24
03:26:16
02:05:23
03:42:51
03:27:53
03:30:01
02:27:20
02:17:00
04:09:19
03:41:50
02:57:49
01:17:26
02:45:25
02:56:58
02:39:07
01:04:42
03:45:06
30:36:00
24:44:00
02:05:25
04:24:00
03:29:24
01:02:58
01:18:27
01:16:56
01:16:54
01:07:58
01:14:17
01:11:39
02:22:25
02:36:36
01:11:30
01:11:31
30:03:00

22:41

21:02
02:24:35
01:03:59
01:04:01

19:50
02:18:04

18:43
01:14:57
01:14:08
01:14:10

19:52

18:45
27:48:00

Ziel
56:11:00
03:49:52
04:28:05
04:27:18
04:05:18
04:59:57
03:10:07
04:16:01
05:06:31
02:21:12
04:05:36
03:56:11
04:43:36
01:38:53
01:12:21
04:47:47
04:20:17
05:05:46
02:49:49
01:35:36
03:33:51
02:56:48
04:28:27
01:44:37
02:44:24
04:52:02
04:10:31
02:56:36
04:39:57
04:48:47
04:58:24
02:49:32
02:44:15
04:38:42
04:14:30
03:34:09
02:06:25
03:11:11
03:24:07
03:09:54
01:39:36
04:21:58
01:09:03
01:10:15
02:51:51
05:10:52
04:14:39
01:28:35
01:49:30
01:49:15
01:49:32
01:49:34
01:56:31
01:56:33
02:42:10
02:59:51
01:36:08
01:36:38
55:51:00
51:12:00
50:49:00
02:57:04
01:36:30
01:36:41
55:42:00
02:57:03
01:00:30
01:59:06
01:59:08
02:11:11
01:00:47
01:00:39
01:06:50

Zeit
38:10:00
49:23:00
50:33:00
58:25:00
01:06:55
53:46:00
37:46:00
45:14:00
47:36:00
01:11:57
49:10:00
54:43:00
01:17:41
33:13:00
33:46:00
33:56:00
39:22:00
40:42:00
42:38:00
45:15:00
45:45:00
47:45:00
50:39:00
34:34:00
44:39:00
43:38:00
44:15:00
51:13:00
57:06:00
01:20:54
01:28:23

22:12
27:15:00
29:23:00
32:40:00
36:20:00
48:59:00
25:46:00
27:09:00
30:47:00
34:54:00
36:52:00
38:27:00
45:31:00
46:26:00
46:52:00
45:15:00
25:37:00
31:03:00
32:19:00
32:38:00
41:36:00
42:14:00
44:54:00

19:45

23:15
24:38:00
25:07:00
25:48:00
28:31:00
29:47:00
32:29:00
32:31:00
32:40:00
35:52:00
38:59:00
41:47:00
44:09:00
45:00:00
57:01:00
40:55:00
41:54:00
39:02:00

Wertung Ort

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 HSV Pinkafeld

0 OLG Strock Wien

0 OLT Transdanubien

0 Orienteering Klosterneuburg
0 vereinslos

3 HSV Pinkafeld

3 Naturfreunde Wien

3 Naturfreunde Wien

3 HSV Ried

0 Naturfreunde Wien

0 Orienteering Klosterneuburg
0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 OLT Transdanubien

0 GO Harzberg

0 HSV Pinkafeld

0 vereinslos

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 vereinslos

0 vereinslos

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

3 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

3 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 HSV Grofmittel

0 HSV Grofmittel

0 GO Harzberg

0 HSV GroRmittel

0 Orienteering Klosterneuburg
0 HSV Pinkafeld

0 HSV Langenlebarn

0 WATV

0 vereinslos

0 FUNOLNO

0 WAT-OL

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 Orienteering Klosterneuburg
0 OLC Viktring

0 HSV Ried

0 vereinslos

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 HSV Grofmittel

0 HSV Grofimittel

3 FUNOLNO

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

3 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
3 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
2 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf

Kurz
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
HA
DA
DA
DA
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HSC
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

Platz

ak

FehlSt.
FehlSt.
FehlSt.
FehlSt.

FehlSt.
FehlSt.

FehlSt.

FehlSt.
FehlSt.
FehlSt.
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Loshaj

Metaj

Dogru

Winkler

Lisovets

Szabo

Berisha

Wodel

Steindl|

Dan & Graf
Ungersbock & Richter
Hoffmann & Strobl

Glavitza-Zotter & Dirnbo

Kelebek & Hauser
Stoier

Spenger
Brandstetter
Hoffmann & Obali
Rodax

Pichlbauer
Draxler

Kayal

Fuchs & Hirschhofer
Leeb & Retzer
Orman & Holzer

Faulhaber & Polzlbauer

Atabinem & Wallner
Andric & Pavlovic
Gruber & Darmohray
Alfanz & Isik

Salihi & Duman
Lechner & Seistock
Saka

Dela Torre
Ochenbauer
Rumpler & Fillenhals
Grabler

Banasen
Wiesberger
Handler

Simma

Keiler

Pislinger

Vanatka

Weber

Skudnigg

Steindl
Doppelreiter
Baumgartner
Fasching
Ochenbauer
Coskun & Coskun
Atak & Kaplan
Kocovski

Kaplan

Gabriel
Kobermeyer
Godzinsky

Steurer & Schwarz
Pihringer & Slama
Zottl & Dolezal
Marics & Hajler
Lechner & Schauer
Riegler

Holzer

Gallei

Lieber

Ertl

Skalska

Beisteiner

Hietz

Beck

Erkus

Yalcin

Elvis

Leon

Nazim

Melanie

Elvira

Jasmin

Vanessa
Vanessa

Elena

Darius & Valenti
Max & Eric

Nico & Lennard
Jakob & Maximili
?

Florian

Stefan

Lukas

Leon & Lenny
Julian

Sebastian

Liam

Riad

Julian & Ruben
Luca & Kilian
Clemens & Jan
Tobias & Matthia
Ismetcan & Fabia
Marcel & Filip
Julian & Lukas
Philipp & Omer
Almir & Ahmet Ca
Leon & Manuel
Erem

J.C.

Jonas

Niklas & Mathew
Nico

Jan

Mario

Paul

Hannes

Lukas

Marco

Marcel

Michael

David

Michael

Leon

Pia

Lea

Angelina

Ayse & Nisa
Dilara & Mina
Vivien

Berivan
Marie-Theres
Marie

Sophie

Tanja & Emmeline
Samira & Rebecca
Paula & Clara
Doren & Arabella
Caroline & Sophi
Jana

Hanna

Ines

Carina
Samantha

Zofia

Celina

Tatijana

Maria

Sara

Zeynep

26:52:00
25:48:00

23:53
01:05:12
02:21:30

17:43

17:44
02:23:45
02:23:44
01:22:52
01:22:14
01:21:08
01:19:17
01:01:11
02:21:03
01:12:27
01:12:28
01:01:08
01:19:51
01:19:50
02:20:00
02:19:58
01:00:37
01:00:39
01:23:27
01:01:16
01:00:42
01:01:13
56:41:00
56:42:00
01:00:34
56:44:00

20:18

20:16
02:40:39
56:43:00

21:05

21:06
01:17:13
01:17:11
01:17:09
01:17:07
01:17:05
25:15:00
25:16:00
26:06:00
02:23:42
02:23:43
03:27:35
04:07:38
02:49:21
01:28:54
01:29:38

18:57

18:55

22:46

22:44

22:45
01:30:28
01:31:38
58:29:00
01:00:23
59:39:00
01:08:37
01:08:34
01:08:36
24:21:00
24:23:00
02:26:46
02:26:44
02:26:42
04:09:54

17:55

17:53

01:06:47
01:06:51
01:06:46
01:25:25
02:42:25
50:31:00
50:47:00
03:18:48
03:18:51
01:37:47
01:37:35
01:37:51
01:36:12
01:20:22
02:41:40
01:33:17
01:33:19
01:22:09
01:41:17
01:41:20
02:41:43
02:41:56
01:22:58
01:23:01
01:45:57
01:24:17
01:24:14
01:24:56
01:21:11
01:21:14
01:25:23
01:21:39
45:16:00
45:28:00
03:06:38
01:23:40
48:27:00
48:29:00
01:45:40
01:46:11
01:46:13
01:46:14
01:46:17
57:56:00
58:07:00
01:00:49
03:10:36
03:10:40
03:41:44
04:21:54
03:06:25
01:47:33
01:49:09
40:20:00
40:18:00
46:55:00
46:54:00
46:56:00
01:54:45
01:58:51
01:26:23
01:28:20
01:28:39
01:39:24
01:39:26
01:39:30
57:59:00
58:10:00
03:01:21
03:01:19
03:01:26
04:59:31
01:01:17
01:01:15

39:55:00
41:03:00
42:53:00
20:13
20:55
32:48:00
33:03:00
55:03:00
55:07:00
14:55
15:21
16:43
16:55
19:11
20:37
20:50
20:51
21:01
21:26
21:30
21:43
21:58
22:21
22:22
22:30
23:01
23:32
23:43
24:30:00
24:32:00
24:49:00
24:55:00
24:58:00
25:12:00
25:59:00
26:57:00
27:22:00
27:23:00
28:27:00
29:00:00
29:04:00
29:07:00
29:12:00
32:41:00
32:51:00
34:43:00
46:54:00
46:57:00
14.09
14:16
17:04
18:39
19:31
21:23
21:23
24:09:00
24:10:00
24:11:00
24:17:00
27:13:00
27:54:00
27:57:00
29:00:00
30:47:00
30:52:00
30:54:00
33:38:00
33:47:00
34:35:00
34:35:00
34:44:00
49:37:00
43:22:00
43:22:00

2 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
2 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
2 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
3 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
3 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 St. Christiana

0 HSV Pinkafeld

0 HSV OL Wr. Neustadt

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Ternitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Edlitz

0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Neue Mittelschule Gloggnitz
0 Volksschule Enzersdorf

2 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf
2 Neue Mittelschule Teesdorf

HD
HD
HD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
DD
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

DE
DE

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

FehlSt.
FehlSt.
FehlSt.

FehlSt.
FehlSt.

FehlSt.
FehlSt.
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